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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field
January

01/30/2025 Thu 5:30 P.M. Freedom Boys 2015 FSC Red Upper
01/30/2025 Thu 6:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue HSC Gold Lower
February
02/05/2025 Wed  6:30 P.M. HSC Gold CCSC Bulldogs Blue Upper
02/06/2025 Thu 5:30 P.M. FSC Red CCSC Bulldogs Blue Upper
02/06/2025 Thu 6:30 P.M. HSC Gold Freedom Boys 2015 Lower
02/13/2025 Thu 5:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue Freedom Boys 2015 Upper
02/13/2025 Thu  6:30 P.M. FSC Red HSC Gold Lower
02/19/2025 Wed  6:30 P.M. FSC Red Freedom Boys 2015 Upper
02/27/2025 Thu 5:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue FSC Red Upper
02/27/2025 Thu 6:30 P.M. Freedom Boys 2015 HSC Gold Lower
March
03/06/2025 Thu 5:30 P.M. Freedom Boys 2015 CCSC Bulldogs Blue Upper
03/06/2025 Thu  6:30 P.M. HSC Gold FSC Red Lower
03/13/2025 Thu 5:30 P.M. Freedom Boys 2015 FSC Red Upper
03/13/2025 Thu 6:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue HSC Gold Lower
03/19/2025 Wed  5:30 P.M. HSC Gold FSC Red Lower
03/20/2025 Thu 5:30 P.M. CCSC Bulldogs Blue Freedom Boys 2015 Upper
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